DETAILS OF BUS OPERATORS AND BUS FARES

Name of Company/Operator:

Chua Lee Kiang Bus Transport Service

Address:
5043 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2, #01-523, Singapore 569546

Telephone:

9755 8611

Bus Fares:

Description: The bus fares listed below are the maximum fares for each distance cap.
Actual bus fares based on other commercial considerations such as the distance, route,
number of students on buses and the size of school bus etc.

Bus fares for daily school bus services by distance

Up to 15 seater >15-30 seater >30 seater
Distance 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way
Up to 2km N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. S$80 S$90
>2 — 4km N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. S$110 S$120
>4 — 6km S$260 S$280 N.A. N.A. S$160 S$170

Remarks:

- For students staying beyond the maximum distance range, parents may approach the
bus operator directly for negotiation of bus fares.



